
CHHAJU RAM MEMORIAL JAT COLLEGE HISAR 
***** 

MENTOR-MENTEE MEETING NOTICE 

Agenda for the meeting: 

A meeting of mentor and mentees will be held on 24.02.2025 from 12:00 to 

01:00 PM. 

Date: 21.02.2025 

1. To resolve the queries/ problems of mentees. 

2. To provide information to mentees regarding SEC, VAC and AEC opted by them 

in second semester 

3. To motivate mentees to participate in the upcoming events/activities like Annual 

Athletic Meet and Workshop on Excel. 

All the mentors are requested to ensure their presence at the designated location 

as per the revised list of mentors. Mentors will maintain attendance record of mentees 

in their attendance register and submit report of the meeting to their respective senior 

mentors. Senior Mentors are requested to submit reports collected from the mentors 

along with the compiled report prepared by them to Chief Mentor by 28.02.2025. 
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Revised List of Mentors for the Session 2024-25 
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Dr Vikas Kumar (History) 

Ms Suman (History) 
Mr Kuldeep (Comp. Sc.) 

Mr Naresh (Geography) 
Ms Pooja (Geography) 

Ms Anju (Geography) 
Ms Priyanka (Physics) 

Ms Suman (Pol. Sc.) 

Ms Sweeti (Comp. Sc.) 
Mr Sanit Kumar (Pol. Sc.) 

Dr Sweety (Phy.Edu.) 
Dr Mukesh ( Def Studies) 

Dr Sunita Goyat (Hindi) 

Dr Savita Gill (English) 
Dr Kanta (Economics) 
Dr Kusum Lata (Def Studies) 
Dr Narender (Hindi) 

Ms Priya (Sanskrit) 
Ms Himanshi (Physical Ed.) 

Ms Reetu (Phy Ed.) 
Dr Naresh (Physics) 
Dr Yogita (Hindi) 

Dr Anita Devi (English) 

Dr Neelam Rani (English) 
Dr Monika (English) 
Dr Nikita (English) 

Dr Raj Kumari (Maths) 

Ms Kavita (Maths) 
Dr Ritu Bala (Computer Sc.) 
Ms Renu Bala (Yoga) 

Ms Kusum Rani ( Phy.EdU) 
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B.A.II 
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B.A.I 
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Roll Numbers 

B.Sc. 

243032250001-0050 

(Sports) 

243032250051-0100 

243032250101-0150 

243032250151-0200 

243032250201-0250 

243032250251-0300 

243032250301-0350 

243032250351 -0400 

243032250401-0450 

243032250451-0500 

243032250501-0550 

243032250551-0600 

243032250601-0650 

243032250651-0700 

M.A (Hindi) 243032410001-0018 
1&I| 

243032250701-0750 

243032250751-0802 

MA (Eng.)243032400001-0025 
I&I| 

Sec A 

Sec B 

Sec C 

Sec D 

Sec E 

233032410001-0034 

233032400001-0056 

Sec A 

Sec B 

Sec C 

Sec D 
Sec E 

Sec F 

243032940001-0045 

M.A.(Yoga) 243032610001-0040 
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Dr.Sushil 

Bajaj 
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Dr.Rakesh 39 
Sharma 

40 

41 
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43 

44 

45 

46 

Dr Savita (Commerce) 

Ms Seema (Commerce) 

Mr Parveen (Def Studies) 

Ms.Shabnam (Computer Sc.) 
Dr Neelam Rani (Botany) 

Dr Sunaina (Commerce) 

Mr Ankush (Chemistry) 

Ms Garima (Comp Sc.) 

Ms Monika Moond, 
(Chemistry) 

Ms Mansi (Zoology) 

Ms Savita (Zoology) 

Ms Manisha (Zoology) 

Ms Suman Rani (Comp Sc.) 
Ms Ritu Thakral (Comp Sc.) 
Ms Purva (Comp Sc.) 

B.Com.I 

B.Sc.I 

B.Com. I 

B.Com. II 233032290001-0134 

B.Com. IlI 223032290001-0095 

B.Com. II 223032290096-0223 

(Phy.Sc) 
B.Sc.I 

(N.M. & C.S) 

B.Sc.III 
(N.M. & C.S) 

B.Sc.I 
(Life Sc.) & 
B.Sc.ll (Med.) 
B.Sc. 
(Med.) 

M.Sc.Il (Maths) 

M.Sc. 
(Zoo.)-1 &II 

B.C.A. I 
B.C.A. II 

243032290001-0048 

B.C.A. III 

243032290049-0099 

233031030001-0014 

243032300001-0032 

233032300001-0029 

233032310001-0032 

223032300001-0035 

223032310002-0072 

243032350001-0025 

II 223032350001-0022 
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233032350001-0018 

233030610001-0027 

243032600001-0022 

233032600001-0034 

243032220001-0062 

233032220001-0090 

223032220006-0099 
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