

CHHAJU RAM MEMORIAL JAT COLLEGE HISAR

Date: 21.02.2025

MENTOR-MENTEE MEETING NOTICE

A meeting of mentor and mentees will be held on **24.02.2025** from **12:00 to 01:00 PM**.

Agenda for the meeting:

1. To resolve the queries/ problems of mentees.
2. To provide information to mentees regarding SEC, VAC and AEC opted by them in second semester
3. To motivate mentees to participate in the upcoming events/activities like Annual Athletic Meet and Workshop on Excel.

All the mentors are requested to ensure their presence at the designated location as per the revised list of mentors. Mentors will maintain attendance record of mentees in their attendance register and submit report of the meeting to their respective senior mentors. Senior Mentors are requested to submit reports collected from the mentors along with the compiled report prepared by them to Chief Mentor by 28.02.2025.


PRINCIPAL

Revised List of Mentors for the Session 2024-25

Name of Senior Mentor	Group No.	Name of Mentor	Class	Roll Numbers	Room No.
Dr.Karam Singh	1	Dr Vikas Kumar (History)	B.A.I	243032250001-0050	1
	2	Ms Suman (History)	B.A.I	243032250051-0100	2
	3	Mr Kuldeep (Comp. Sc.)	B.A.I	243032250101-0150	3
	4	Mr Naresh (Geography)	B.A.I	243032250151-0200	4
	5	Ms Pooja (Geography)	B.A.I	243032250201-0250	5
	6	Ms Anju (Geography)	B.A.I	243032250251-0300	6
	7	Ms Priyanka (Physics)	B.A.I	243032250301-0350	7
	8	Ms Suman (Pol. Sc.)	B.A.I	243032250351-0400	8
Dr.Parvinder	9	Ms Sweeti (Comp. Sc.)	B.A.I	243032250401-0450	9
	10	Mr Sanit Kumar (Pol. Sc.)	B.A.I	243032250451-0500	10
	11	Dr Sweety (Phy.Edu.)	B.A.I	243032250501-0550	11
	12	Dr Mukesh (Def Studies)	B.A.I	243032250551-0600	12
	13	Dr Sunita Goyat (Hindi)	B.A.I	243032250601-0650	13
	14	Dr Savita Gill (English)	B.A.I	243032250651-0700	14
	15	Dr Kanta (Economics)	B.A.I	243032250701-0750	15
	16	Dr Kusum Lata (Def Studies)	B.A.I	243032250751-0802	16
Dr.Neha Dangi	17	Dr Narender (Hindi)	B.A.II	Sec A	44
	18	Ms Priya (Sanskrit)	B.A.II	Sec B	45
	19	Ms Himanshi (Physical Ed.)	B.A.II	Sec C	46
	20	Ms Reetu (Phy Ed.)	B.A.II	Sec D	47
	21	Dr Naresh (Physics)	B.A.II	Sec E	48
	22	Dr Yogita (Hindi)	M.A (Hindi) I & II	243032410001-0018 233032410001-0034	49
	23	Dr Anita Devi (English)	MA (Eng.) I & II	243032400001-0025 233032400001-0056	50
Ms.Chetna	24	Dr Neelam Rani (English)	B.A.III	Sec A	51
	25	Dr Monika (English)	B.A.III	Sec B	52
	26	Dr Nikita (English)	B.A.III	Sec C	53
	27	Dr Raj Kumari (Maths)	B.A.III	Sec D	56
	28	Ms Kavita (Maths)	B.A.III	Sec E	57
	29	Dr Ritu Bala (Computer Sc.)	B.A.III	Sec F	58
	30	Ms Renu Bala (Yoga)	B.Sc. (Sports)	243032940001-0045	59
	31	Ms Kusum Rani (Phy.EdU)	M.A.(Yoga)	243032610001-0040	60

Dr.Sushil Bajaj	32	Dr Savita (Commerce)	B.Com.I	243032290001-0048	61
	33	Ms Seema (Commerce)	B.Com. I	243032290049-0099	62
	34	Mr Parveen (Def Studies)	B.Com. II	233032290001-0134	63
	35	Ms.Shabnam (Computer Sc.)	B.Com. III	223032290001-0095	22
	36	Dr Neelam Rani (Botany)	B.Com. III	223032290096-0223	23
	37	Dr Sunaina (Commerce)	M.Com.I & II	243031030001-0013 233031030001-0014	65
Dr.Rakesh Sharma	38	Mr Ankush (Chemistry)	B.Sc.I (Phy.Sc)	243032300001-0032	69
	39	Ms Garima (Comp Sc.)	B.Sc.II (N.M. & C.S)	233032300001-0029 233032310001-0032	70
	40	Ms Monika Moond, (Chemistry)	B.Sc.III (N.M. & C.S)	223032300001-0035 223032310002-0072	72
	41	Ms Mansi (Zoology)	B.Sc.I (Life Sc.) & B.Sc.II (Med.)	243032350001-0025 233032350001-0018	73
	42	Ms Savita (Zoology)	B.Sc. III (Med.) & M.Sc.II (Maths)	223032350001-0022 233030610001-0027	74
	43	Ms Manisha (Zoology)	M.Sc. (Zoo.)-I & II	243032600001-0022 233032600001-0034	79
	44	Ms Suman Rani (Comp Sc.)	B.C.A. I	243032220001-0062	80
	45	Ms Ritu Thakral (Comp Sc.)	B.C.A. II	233032220001-0090	66
	46	Ms Purva (Comp Sc.)	B.C.A. III	223032220006-0099	68


PRINCIPAL